

SSI No. 564 of 2024.

Order No. 25, dated 12.06.2026

Accused Sariful Sk is produced from J/C.

Five accused persons on bail are present.

Today is fixed for examination of CSW- 14.

No PW is present today.

PO is busy with bail file of the learned Sessions Judge, Murshidabad.

No time today.

The case is adjourned today.

To date (15.06.2026) for evidence by prosecution as scheduled.

Accused Sariful Sk is remanded to J/C.

Dictated & corrected by me,

A.S.J(3), Bmp

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Berhampore.

